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Season Fixture 

 Season   2013/2014 Grade   FTGDCA:B2 - One Day Grade

  Ladder Only show Knox-Boronia Churches Cricket Club matches  gfedcb

DATE/TIME HOME TEAM   AWAY TEAM VENUE MS FULL 
RESULTS

Round 1 

Sat 12 Oct(1:00 PM) Knox-Boronia Churches    v    Ferntree Gully Bayswater Secondar...     View 

Round 2 

Sat 19 Oct(1:00 PM) Upper Ferntree Gully CC    v    Knox-Boronia Churches Kings Park No3     View 

Round 3 

Sat 26 Oct(1:00 PM) South Belgrave    v    Knox-Boronia Churches Raes Land West     View 

Round 4 

Sat 9 Nov(1:00 PM) Knox-Boronia Churches    v    Lysterfield Bayswater Secondar...     View 

Round 5 

Sat 16 Nov(1:00 PM) Knox-Boronia Churches    v    Belgrave Bayswater Secondar...     View 

Round 6 

Sat 23 Nov(1:00 PM) Bayswater    v    Knox-Boronia Churches Boronia Heights Se...     View 

Round 7 

Sat 30 Nov(1:00 PM) Aura Vale    v    Knox-Boronia Churches Baynes Park     View 

Round 8 

Sat 7 Dec(1:00 PM) Knox-Boronia Churches    v    St Johns Tecoma Bayswater Secondar...     View 

Round 9 

Sat 14 Dec(1:00 PM) Rowville    v    Knox-Boronia Churches Rowville Recreatio...     View 

Round 10 

Sat 21 Dec(1:00 PM) Knox-Boronia Churches    v    Monbulk Cricket Club Bayswater Secondar...     View 

Round 11 

Sat 18 Jan(1:00 PM) Knox City    v    Knox-Boronia Churches Lewis Rd Reserve No2     View 

Round 12 

Sat 25 Jan(1:00 PM) Ferntree Gully    v    Knox-Boronia Churches Gillmour Park     View 

Round 13 

Sat 1 Feb(1:00 PM) Knox-Boronia Churches    v    Upper Ferntree Gully CC Bayswater Secondar...     View 

Round 14 

Sat 8 Feb(1:00 PM) Knox-Boronia Churches    v    South Belgrave Bayswater Secondar...     View 

Round 15 

Sat 15 Feb(1:00 PM) Lysterfield    v    Knox-Boronia Churches Karoo Reserve     View 

Round 16 

Sat 22 Feb(1:00 PM) Belgrave    v    Knox-Boronia Churches Menzies Creek Reserve     View 

Round 17 

Sat 1 Mar(1:00 PM) Bayswater    v    Knox-Boronia Churches Boronia Heights Se...     View 

Fixture Last updated: 27 Sep 13 7:37PM (local time)
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 Final result entered, unconfirmed
 Result in dispute
 Final result entered and confirmed
 Official result


